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ARGENTINA 
Waiver Logistica Argentina S.A. 
Contact: Florencia Ercolano 
Tel: 54 11 5273 9700 
Fax: 54 11 5273 9700 
comercial.bue@waiverlog.com  

 
AUSTRALIA 
Agility 
Contact:  Deborah Muscat 
Tel:  61 3 9330 3303 
Fax:  61 3 9330 3337 
expoeasy@agilitylogistics.com 
 
AUSTRIA 
IML Messe Logistik GmbH 
Contact:  Robert Kokoschik 
Tel:  43 1 664 41 35 474 
Fax: 43 1 26069-2204 
robert.kokoschik@iml-vienna.at 
 
BELGIUM 
Expo on the Move 
Contact:  Georges Merz 
Tel:  32 2 333 2412 
Fax:  32 2 333 2419 
georges.merz@expo-onthemove.be 
 
BRAZIL 
Waiver (Sao Paulo) 
Contact:  Luiz Ferronatto 
Tel:  55 11 2281 7882 
Fax:  55 11 2281 7782 
luiz.ferronatto@waiverlog.com 
 
Waiver (Rio de Janeiro) 
Contact:  Marcelo Paradela  
Tel:  55 21 2494 9310 
Fax:  55 21 2494 9484 
aurivan.silva@waiverlog.com  
 
Waiver (Vitoria) 
Contact: Roberto Magno 
Tel: 55 27 3024 2235 
Fax: 55 27 3024 2235 
roberto.magno@waiverlog.com 
 
CANADA 
R.E. Rogers Canada 
Contact:  Andrew Bennett 
Tel:  403 291 0360 
Fax:  403 291 0397 
abennett@rerogers-canada.com 
dmacleod@rerogers-canada.com 
 
CHILE 
WAIVER Santiago 
Contact Juan Estay 

Tel:  56 22 728 0325 
Fax:  56 22 728 0331 
Juan.estay@waiverlog.com  
 
 
 
 

 
CHINA 
O.T.I.M. SpA Beijing 
Contact:  Enzo Ragzzi 
Tel:  86 10 65614175 
Fax:  86 10 65614179 
enzo.ragazzi@otim.it 
 
O.T.I.M. SpA  
Contact:  Yuan Simin 
Tel:  86 21 624 80412/91755 
Fax:  86 21 62488204 
yuan.simin@otim.it 
 
O.T.I.M. Intl Freight 
Contact: Gianni Yang 
Tel:  021 62480412  
Fax:  021 62487797 
gianni.yang@otim.it 
 
COLOMBIA 
Waiver 
Contact: Martha Lucia Novoa 
Tel:  57 1 354 6330 
Fax:  57 1 354 6329 
martha.lucia@waiverlog.com 
 
CYPRUS 
Orphee Beinoglou 
Contact: Manos Tsantes or 
Tel: 30 210 9466 290 
Fax: 30 210 9409 089 
mtsantes@beinoglou.gr 
 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
Cechofracht a.s. 
Contact:  Fairs Department 
Tel:  420 844 555 588 
Fax:  420 22056 1825 
fair@cechofracht.cz 
 
DENMARK 
On-Site Denmark Aps 
Contact:  Lars Skovhoj 
Tel:  45 3 282 0210 
Fax:  45 3 282 0211 
lars@onsitegroup.dk 
 
EGYPT 
Samehco Intl. 
Contact:  Sameh Guirguis 
Tel:  20 2 454 3155 
Fax:  20 2 455 5911 
samehco@link.net 
 
FINLAND 
Schenker Oy Air & Sea 
Contact:  Irmeli Ikonen 
Tel:  358 10 520 4226 
Fax:  358 10 520 4230 
irmeli.ikonen@dbschenker.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FRANCE 
SDV 
Contact: Caroline Betam 
Tel: 33 1 49191592 
Fax: 33 1 49 1919591 
c.betam@sdv.com  
 
GERMANY 
Pro Messe-Service GmbH 
Contact: Robert Wimmer 
Tel:  49 8271 80140 
Fax:  49 8271 801490 
r.wimmer@pro-messe.de 
 
GREECE 
Harlas International Transport 
Contact: Bill Karafilsis 
Tel: 30 210 4226774 
Fax: 30 210 9648731 
 
HONG KONG 
Rogers Worldwide (HK) Ltd. 
Contact: Connie Yuen 
Tel: 852 2111 1151 
Fax: 852 2111 1150/2111/1152 
ada@rogershk.com 
 
INDIA 
R.E. Rogers India Pvt. Ltd. 
Contact:  Praveen 
Tel:  91 11 2694 9801 
Fax:  91 11 2694 9803 
praveen@rogersworldwideindia.com 
 
INDONESIA 
PT Rogers Karya Gelar 
Contact:  Yunni 
Tel:  62 21 420 5430 / 4209204 
Fax:  62 21 420 5453 
rogerskg@indosat.net.id 
 
IRELAND 
Avant Air Ltd. 
Contact:  Mike McLeod 
Tel:  353 1 8298800 
Fax:  353 1 8612655 
michael.mcleod@avantairsea.com 
 
 
ISRAEL 
Total Care Logistics 
Contact:  Nimrod Magidov 
Tel:  972 54 587 8855 
Fax: 972 72 235 6385 
Nimrod@tclog.co.il 
 
ITALY 
O.T.I.M. SpA 
Contact:  Giampiero Beltrami 
Tel:  390 2 699 12217 
Fax:  390 2 699 12231 
giampiero.beltrami@otim.it 
 
 
 

 
JAPAN 
Fairtrans International Ltd. 
Contact:  Takashi Oide 
Tel:  81 3 3808 0915 
Fax:  81 3 3808 0916 
takashi.oide@fairtrans.info 
 
KOREA 
Kemi-Lee Expo Service 
Contact:  Christine Oh 
Tel: 82 2 565 3400 
Fax: 82 2 553 8458 
chris_oh@kemi-lee.co.kr 
 
MALAYSIA 
Rogers Worldwide 
Contact:  Ahmad Rizal 
Tel:  60 3 5510 8611 
Fax:  60 3 5510 6296 
hasrul@rogers-asia.com 
 
MEXICO 
Rogers Worldwide Mexico 
Contact:  Kim Valdes 
Tel:  52 55 5536 5847 
Fax:  52 55 5536 5750 
kim@rogersmexico.com 
 
NEW ZEALAND 
E.M.S. Logistics 
Contact:  Sean Pudney 
Tel:  64 09 281 4042 
Fax:  64 09 281 4046 
sean@eventmerchandise.co.nz 
 
NORWAY 
On-Site Norway A/S 
Contact:  Svein Lillebo 
Tel: 47 22 73 8300 
Fax: 47 22 73 8310 
svein@onsitegroup.no 
 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Van Der Helm Hudig Expo 
Contact:  Walter de Jongh 
Tel: 31 10 5066188 
Fax: 31 10 5066185 
w.de.jongh@hudig.com 
 
CEVA SHOWFREIGHT - **OTC ONLY** 
Contact: Henk Kosta 
Tel: 31 88 028 3182 
Fax: 31 65 394 4635 
Henk.kosta@cevalogistics.com 
 
PERU 
WAIVER PERU 
Contact:  Paulo Miranda 
Tel:  51  1 652 4408 
Fax:  51 1 652 4409 
luis.guerrero@waiverlog.com 
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THE PHILIPPINES 
Coltrans Cargo 
Contact:  Deedee Ledonio-Mallari 
Tel:  632 8332551-55 
Fax:  632 833 2358 
exhibit@coltranscargo.com 
 
POLAND 
C. Hartwig Gydnia SA 
Contact:  Katarzyna Pawlicka 
Tel:  48 22 609 1896 
Fax:  48 22 609 1900 
k.pawlicka@chg.pl 
 
PORTUGAL 
Feir Expo 
Contact:  Abilio Branco 
Tel:  351 21831 0660 
Fax:  351 21 831 0666 
abilio.branco@rangel.pt 
 
RIO GRANDE DO SUL 
WAIVER – Porto Alegre 
Contact Francisco Ferronatto 

Tel:  55 51 3207 9665 
Fax:  55 51 3407 49 48 
Francisco.ferronatto@waiverlog.com 
 
RUSSIA 
ALBACOR SHIPPING, MOSCOW 
Contact Katrin Bizimungu 

Tel:  +7 495 984 25 55 ext 204 
Fax: +7 495 984 25 51 
katrin@albacorshipping.ru 
 
SCOTLAND 
AIR SEA SCOTLAND 
Contact:  Iain McKissock 
Tel:  011 44 141 887 8877 
Fax:  01 141 887 5180 
admin@airseascotland.co.uk 
 
SINGAPORE 
Rogers Expo Services Singapore 
Contact:  Vincent Tan 
Tel: 65 6846 0055 
Fax: 65 6846 1376 
vincent@rogers-asia.com 
 
SPAIN 
RESA Expo Logistic 
Contact:  Jesus Rovira 
Tel:  34 93 233 2000 
Fax:  34 93 263 1894 
jrovira@resainternacional.com 
 
SOUTH AFRICA 
Exhibition Freighting GSM 
Contact:  Jacqui Nel 
Tel:  27 21 552 7248 
Fax:  27 21 552 2349 
ef-gsm@iafrica.com 
 
 
 
 
 

SWEDEN 
Schenker  
Contact:  Daniel & Davide 
Tel:  46 31 337 0570 
Fax:  46 (0) 31 337 0507 
fairs.se@dbschenker.com 
 
SAUDI ARABIA 
SCHENKER A DIVISION OF MAHMOUD  
P.O. BOX 20647 
11465 RIYADH 
PHONE: 966 1 21 76035 
FAX: 966 14660792 
andreas.barth@dbschenker.com 

tahir.malik@dbschenker.com 

 
SWITZERLAND 
T-Link Management AG Ltd. 
Contact: Carl Ziegler 
Tel:  41 43 288 1888 
Fax:  41 44 288 1899 
exhibition@t-link.ch 
 
TAIWAN 
ROGERS TAIWAN 
Contact Henry Lee 
Tel #  886-2-87727586 ext 211 
FAX # 886-2-87727587 
rerogers@ms27.hinet.net 

 
TAIWAN 
TAIWTECH INTERNATIONAL  
** ONLY SHOWS BELOW 

- OUTDOOR RETAILER  
- MEDTRADE 

Contact Ruby Lu 

Tel:  886-2-2988-9707 
Fax:  886-2-2988-9735 
ruby@taiwtech.com.tw 
 
THAILAND 
Sun Expo Services 
Contact:  Tongchai Chiochan 
Tel:  66 2 728 4452 - 4 
Fax:  66 2 752 8545-6 
tongchai@sunexpothai.com 
 
TURKEY 
Tac Seyahat Ltd Sti 
Contact:  Tayfun Kutman 
Tel:  90 312 446 0639 
Fax:  90 312 446 0715 
tayfun@tacseyahat.com 
 
UAE 
DUBAI 
BSV SHIPPING AGENCIES L.L.C. 
Al Raffa Building,7 th Floor,702,Dubai,UAE 
PO BOX NO:25884 
PHN:+97143587500 
FAX:+97143587600 
Contact:Mr.Manoj KUMAR 
Fairs & Exhibitions Mng. 
Cell:+971 50 5154092 
manoj.dxb@bsvship.com 
 
 
 

UNITED KINGDOM 
AP Show Logistics 
Top Floor, 7 Muster Green 
Haywards Heath 
West Sussex 
RH16 4AP 
U.K. 
Tel. +44 (0) 1444 484850 
Fax. +44 (0) 1444 458864 or 340228 
ash@apshowlogistics.com or 
kevin@apshowlogistics.com 
 
VENEZUELA 
Expotran, S.A.s 
Contact:  Carolina Perna 
Tel:  58 12 6005970 
Fax:  58 12 6005977 
cperna@expotran.com 
 
VIETNAM 
VIETRANS Int’l Freight Forwarder 
Contact:  Dao Hieu 
Tel:  84-2432009119 
Fax: 84-2432009339 
Cell: 84-913532662 
daohieuvietrans@fpt.vn 
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